

9121 Baza jism d 9191 4139 2/71

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Bakeri

SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO - 3545

Measurement Book

4999 - 1/1 4999 2/19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd year maintenance Bill

Name of work:- Maintenance work of Road from Bara Kishun Mandal's house to Bara South tola under Baheri Block.

Agency:- Madhav Thakur.

Aggr. NO:- 38 SBD/2020-21 (mmGsy-sc)

Aggr. Value - Rs 5270656=00

Rate - 03.50% below

Date of start:- 03.08.2020

Date of Actual completion - 18.03.2021

Date of measurement:-

Measurement

① Restoration of rain cuts/
Berms with soil, masonry
etc - - - all complete

$$2 \times 13.30 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 7.98 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 11.50 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 12.42 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 10.75 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 3.22 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\underline{23.62 \text{ m}^3}$$

② making up of Berms/Shoulders
stripping excess soil from the
Shoulder - - - all complete

$$3 \times 10.45 \times 0.90 = 28.22 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 13.65 \times 1.00 = 68.25 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 11.90 \times 0.9 = 42.84 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\underline{139.31 \text{ m}^2}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Road marking with Hot applied thermoplastic compound with Reflectors glass beads on rigid surface --- all complete					
$2 \times 11 \times 30.00 \times 0.10 = 66.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 3.00 \times 0.10 = 0.60 \text{ m}^2$					
					<u>66.60 m^2</u>
<u>B/S</u> 25/06/24 JE <u>Int</u> 25/06/24 JE					

Abstract of cost

① Restoration of rain cuts/Berms with soil, moorum etc ---

all complete

Qty V.T.M.B.P-39 = 23.62 m^3

@ Rs 386.14/m³ ————— Rs 9120 = 00

② making up of Berms/shoulders

stripping excess soil ---

all complete

Qty V.T.M.B.P-39 = 139.31 m^2

@ Rs 57.36/m² ————— Rs 7991 = 00

③ maintenance of C/D work

(H.P. culvert) --- all complete

Qty V.T.M.B.P-40 = 02 Nos

@ Rs 1130.67 each ————— Rs 2261 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs --- all complete.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. - 40 = 01 No					
@ Rs 109.74 each					Rs 110=00
⑤ Cutting of shrubs from road ways --- all complete.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. - 40 = 04 Nos					
@ Rs 6.73 each					Rs 27=00
⑥ Trimming of grass and weeds --- all complete.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. - 40 = 09 m ²					
@ Rs 2.24/m ²					Rs 20=00
⑦ White Washing of Parapet Walls of C.B. Work and tree trunks --- all complete.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. - 40 = 21.70 m ²					
@ Rs 16.38/m ²					Rs 355=00
⑧ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with reflectorizing glass beads on rigid surface --- all complete.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. - 41 = 66.60 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 48980=00
					Rs 68864=00
					C.O.

Continuation